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Magny Cours

Formula BMW Piste GP Magny Cours 4,410 Km
Test Race 10.07.2012 20:30
Race (12 Laps) started at 20:41:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:50.591 +1.120 20:57:55.383 5 1:51.186 +0.288 20:50:45.289
(14) Callan O'KEEFFE 10 1:49.485 +0.014 20:59:44.868 6 1:51.106 +0.208 20:52:36.395
1 204311902 1 1:49.473 +0.002 21:01:34.341 7 1:51.208 +0.310 20:54:27.603
2 1:49.795 +1.153 20:45:01.697 12 1:49.617 +0.146 21:03:23.958 8 1:51.143 +0.245 20:56:18.746
3 1:49.536 +0.894 20:46:51.233 9 1:51.311 +0.413 20:58:10.057
4 1:49.372 +0.730 20:48:40.605 (10) Hugo DE SADELEER 10 1:51.889 +0.991 21:00:01.946
5 1:49.731 +1.089 20:50:30.336 1 20:43:16.900 11 1:50.898 21:01:52.844
6 1:49.229 +0.587 20:52:19.565 2 1:50.745 +1.477 20:45:07.645 12 1:52.403 +1.505 21:03:45.247
7 1:49.231 +0.589 20:54:08.796 3 1:51.670 +2.402 20:46:59.315
8 1:49.041 +0.399 20:55:57.837 4 1:49.919 +0.651 20:48:49.234 (6) Pieter-Jan-Michiel CRACCO
9 1:49.002 +0.360 20:57:46.839 5 1:49.846 +0.578 20:50:39.080 1 20:43:17.838
10 1:49.253 +0.611 20:59:36.092 6 1:50.087 +0.819 20:52:29.167 2 1:51.197 +0.011 20:45:09.035
11 1:48.642 21:01:24.734 7 1:51.723 +2.455 20:54:20.890 3 1:51.897 +0.711 20:47:00.932
12 1:48.748 +0.106 21:03:13.482 8 1:50.144 +0.876 20:56:11.034 4 2:06.515 +15.329 20:49:07.447
9 1:50.102 +0.834 20:58:01.136 5 1:51.678 +0.492 20:50:59.125
(2) Tristan VIIDAS 10 1:49.898 +0.630 20:59:51.034 6 1:53.383 +2.197 20:52:52.508
1 20:43:13.885 1 1:49.268 21:01:40.302 7 1:52.244 +1.058 20:54:44.752
2 1:51.192 +3.163 20:45:05.077 12 1:51.446 +2.178 21:03:31.748 8 1:51.767 +0.581 20:56:36.519
3 1:50.850 +2.821 20:46:55.927 9 1:51.824 +0.638 20:58:28.343
4 1:50.142 +2.113 20:48:46.069 (8) loan Mihnea STEFAN 10 1:52.484 +1.298 21:00:20.827
5 1:48.507 +0.478 20:50:34.576 1 20:43:20.171 1 1:51.186 21:02:12.013
6 1:48.985 +0.956 20:52:23.561 2 1:50.573 +1.445 20:45:10.744 12 1:52.091 +0.905 21:04:04.104
7 1:48.394 +0.365 20:54:11.955 3 1:51.400 +2.272 20:47:02.144
8 1:48.582 +0.553 20:56:00.537 4 1:50.331 +1.203 20:48:52.475 (11) Malgorzata RDEST
9 1:48.242 +0.213 20:57:48.779 5 1:49.299 +0.171 20:50:41.774 1 20:43:23.897
10 1:48.029 20:59:36.808 6 1:49.128 20:52:30.902 2 1:57.500 +1.766 20:45:21.397
1 1:48.447 +0.418 21:01:25.255 7 1:51.709 +2.581 20:54:22.611 3 1:57.338 +1.604 20:47:18.735
12 1:49.350 +1.321 21:03:14.605 8 1:50.375 +1.247 20:56:12.986 4 1:57.441 +1.707 20:49:16.176
9 1:49.257 +0.129 20:58:02.243 5 1:56.770 +1.036 20:51:12.946
(12) Gianmarco ERCOLI 10 1:49.366 +0.238 20:59:51.609 6 1:56.895 +1.161 20:53:09.841
1 20:43:12.548 11 1:49.958 +0.830 21:01:41.567 7 1:56.186 +0.452 20:55:06.027
2 1:52.276 +3.326 20:45:04.824 12 1:50.572 +1.444 21:03:32.139 8 1:55.734 20:57:01.761
3 1:50.396 +1.446 20:46:55.220 9 1:56.013 +0.279 20:58:57.774
4 1:51.188 +2.238 20:48:46.408 (4) Alfonso CELIS 10 1:56.472 +0.738 21:00:54.246
5 1:48.950 20:50:35.358 1 20:43:14.464 11 1:56.781 +1.047 21:02:51.027
6 1:49.041 +0.091 20:52:24.399 2 1:50.978 +1.249 20:45:05.442 12 1:57.848 +2.114 21:04:48.875
7 1:49.517 +0.567 20:54:13.916 3 1:51.486 +1.757 20:46:56.928
8 1:49.377 +0.427 20:56:03.293 4 1:51.090 +1.361 20:48:48.018 (9) Fabian SCHILLER
9 1:49.142 +0.192 20:57:52.435 5 1:49.951 +0.222 20:50:37.969 1 20:43:15.757
10 1:49.955 +1.005 20:59:42.390 6 1:49.948 +0.219 20:52:27.917 2 1:50.713 +1.488 20:45:06.470
11 1:49.479 +0.529 21:01:31.869 7 1:50.722 +0.993 20:54:18.639 3 1:53.985 +4.760 20:47:00.455
12 1:49.125 +0.175 21:03:20.994 8 1:51.247 +1.518 20:56:09.886 4 1:51.284 +2.059 20:48:51.739
9 1:51.022 +1.293 20:58:00.908 5 1:49.476 +0.251 20:50:41.215
(15) Marvin DIENST 10 1:49.729 20:59:50.637 6 1:49.225 20:52:30.440
1 20:43:15.045 11 1:50.411 +0.682 21:01:41.048 7 1:51.479 +2.254 20:54:21.919
2 1:51.076 +2.325 20:45:06.121 12 1:51.921 +2.192 21:03:32.969 8 1:49.657 +0.432 20:56:11.576
3 1:51.143 +2.392 20:46:57.264 9 1:51.111 +1.886 20:58:02.687
4 1:49.767 +1.016 20:48:47.031 (3) Louis DELETRAZ 10 1:49.648 +0.423 20:59:52.335
5 1:49.740 +0.989 20:50:36.771 1 20:43:16.319 11 1:49.945 +0.720 21:01:42.280
6 1:49.395 +0.644 20:52:26.166 2 1:50.654 +0.783 20:45:06.973
7 1:49.441 +0.690 20:54:15.607 3 1:51.214 +1.343 20:46:58.187
8 1:49.450 +0.699 20:56:05.057 4 1:50.252 +0.381 20:48:48.439
9 1:49.721 +0.970 20:57:54.778 5 1:50.358 +0.487 20:50:38.797
10 1:49.250 +0.499 20:59:44.028 6 1:50.123 +0.252 20:52:28.920
11 1:48.751 21:01:32.779 7 1:50.241 +0.370 20:54:19.161
12 1:48.817 +0.066 21:03:21.596 8 1:51.031 +1.160 20:56:10.192
9 1:49.951 +0.080 20:58:00.143
(5) Ralph BOSCHUNG 10 1:49.932 +0.061 20:59:50.075
1 20:43:13.467 11 1:49.871 21:01:39.946
2 1:52.281 +2.810 20:45:05.748 12 2:08.489 +18.618 21:03:48.435
3 1:50.848 +1.377 20:46:56.596
4 1:49.964 +0.493 20:48:46.560 (17) Lukas JAGER
5 1:49.690 +0.219 20:50:36.250 1 20:43:18.588
6 1:49.471 20:52:25.721 2 1:51.097 +0.199 20:45:09.685
7 1:49.589 +0.118 20:54:15.310 3 1:52.112 +1.214 20:47:01.797
8 1:49.482 +0.011 20:56:04.792 4 1:52.306 +1.408 20:48:54.103
Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: W 35-—-— Clerk of the course:
www.mylaps.com

Steward Kenneth: Secretary of the meeting: Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH
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